
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 01/06/17 1st Payment 1,595,452

2nd Payment 1,675,225
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,758,986

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 1,846,935

5th Payment 1,939,282
1 12/21/16 Wed $22,726,668 $16,348,197 $40,000,000 $23,724,792 1.686 3.8% 3.8% 6th Payment 2,036,246
2 12/24/16 Sat $30,022,848 $33,303,038 $50,000,000 $29,886,432 1.673 5.0% 8.6% 7th Payment 2,138,058
3 12/28/16 Wed $22,553,992 $46,134,678 $60,000,000 $35,863,718 1.673 3.8% 12.1% 8th Payment 2,244,961
4 12/31/16 Sat $32,118,732 $63,946,002 $70,000,000 $42,143,287 1.661 5.3% 16.8% 9th Payment 2,357,209
5 01/04/17 Wed $23,867,632 $77,427,612 $80,000,000 $48,163,757 1.661 4.0% 20.1% 10th Payment 2,475,070

6 01/07/17 Sat $28,585,671 $92,053,128 $94,000,000 $57,500,000 1.634 4.8% 23.9% 11th Payment 2,598,823
7 01/11/17 Wed $25,896,381 $106,442,900 $106,000,000 $64,900,000 1.634 4.3% 27.2% 12th Payment 2,728,765
8 01/14/17 Sat $32,739,170 $123,565,070 $122,000,000 $74,700,000 1.634 5.4% 31.2% 13th Payment 2,865,203
9 01/18/17 Wed $27,867,095 $137,228,511 $136,000,000 $83,200,000 1.634 4.7% 34.4% 14th Payment 3,008,463

10 01/21/17 Sat $34,768,998 $154,276,005 $151,000,000 $92,400,000 1.634 5.8% 38.2% 15th Payment 3,158,886
11 01/25/17 Wed $29,653,376 $168,815,271 $164,000,000 $100,400,000 1.634 4.9% 41.2% 16th Payment 3,316,830
12 01/28/17 Sat $37,018,552 $186,965,738 $180,000,000 $110,200,000 1.634 6.1% 44.9% 17th Payment 3,482,672
13 02/01/17 Wed $32,922,957 $203,108,105 $198,000,000 $121,200,000 1.634 5.5% 47.9% 18th Payment 3,656,805
14 02/04/17 Sat $44,052,077 $224,707,160 $217,000,000 $132,800,000 1.634 7.3% 51.7% 19th Payment 3,839,646
15 02/08/17 Wed $38,519,860 $243,593,729 $236,000,000 $144,400,000 1.634 6.4% 54.7% 20th Payment 4,031,628
16 02/11/17 Sat $48,016,764 $267,136,699 $258,000,000 $157,900,000 1.634 7.9% 58.3% 21st Payment 4,233,209
17 02/15/17 Wed $43,873,735 $288,648,312 $293,000,000 $179,300,000 1.634 7.2% 61.3% 22nd Payment 4,444,870
18 02/18/17 Sat $57,860,201 $317,017,591 $320,000,000 $195,800,000 1.634 9.4% 65.0% 23rd Payment 4,667,113
19 02/22/17 Wed $61,423,230 $347,133,849 $359,000,000 $219,700,000 1.634 10.0% 68.5% 24th Payment 4,900,469
20 02/25/17 Sat $72,325,251 $382,595,448 $403,000,000 $246,600,000 1.634 11.6% 72.1% 25th Payment 5,145,493
21 03/01/17 Wed $89,063,683 $426,264,022 $465,000,000 $284,600,000 1.634 14.1% 76.1% 26th Payment 5,402,767

22 03/04/17 Sat $84,533,753 $467,711,539 $390,000,000 $238,678,091 1.634 13.5% 79.3% 27th Payment 5,672,906
23 03/08/17 Wed $131,190,805 $532,035,349 $422,000,000 $258,300,000 1.634 20.1% 83.5% 28th Payment 5,956,551
24 03/11/17 Sat $164,840,819 $612,858,007 $478,000,000 $292,500,000 1.634 24.6% 87.5% 29th Payment 6,254,378
25 03/15/17 Wed $262,381,610 $741,505,627 $570,000,000 $348,800,000 1.634 36.2% 92.0% 30th Payment 6,567,097
26 03/18/17 Sat $313,197,556 $0 $505,000,001 $309,057,528 1.634 41.5% 95.3%

Total 106,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,500,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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